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EXP Übersicht der jeweiligen Level
Geschrieben von TSchreiber - 27.04.2009 23:10
_____________________________________

1 - 80 - 80 
2 - 180 - 260 
3 - 310 - 570 
4 - 460 - 1.030 
5 - 650 - 1.680 
6 - 860 - 2.540 
7 - 1.120 - 3.660 
8 - 1.480 - 5.140 
9 - 1.780 - 6.920 
10 - 2.180 - 9.100 
11 - 2.640 - 11.740 
12 - 3.200 - 14.940 
13 - 3.800 - 18.740 
14 - 4.520 - 23.260 
15 - 5.350 - 28.610 
16 - 6.250 - 34.860 
17 - 7.200 - 42.060 
18 - 8.400 - 50.460 
19 - 9.700 - 60.160 
20 - 11.400 - 71.560 
21 - 13.100 - 84.660 
22 - 15.000 - 99.660 
23 - 17.000 - 116.660 
24 - 19.500 - 136.160 
25 - 22.500 - 158.660 
26 - 26.000 - 184.660 
27 - 30.000 - 214.660 
28 - 34.000 - 248.660 
29 - 38.000 - 286.660 
30 - 42.500 - 329.160 
31 - 47.500 - 376.660 
32 - 53.000 - 429.660 
33 - 59.000 - 488.660 
34 - 66.000 - 554.660 
35 - 74.000 - 628.660 
36 - 83.000 - 711.660 
37 - 94.000 - 805.660 
38 - 106.000 - 911.660 
39 - 120.000 - 1.031.660 
40 - 135.000 - 1.166.660 
41 - 150.000 - 1.316.660 
42 - 165.000 - 1.481.660 
43 - 180.000 - 1.661.660 
44 - 200.000 - 1.861.660 
45 - 223.000 - 2.084.660 
46 - 245.300 - 2.329.960 
47 - 269.830 - 2.599.790 
48 - 296.813 - 2.896.603 
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49 - 326.494 - 3.223.097 
50 - 359.143 - 3.582.241 
51 - 395.058 - 3.977.299 
52 - 434.563 - 4.411.863 
53 - 478.020 - 4.889.883 
54 - 525.822 - 5.415.705 
55 - 578.404 - 5.994.110 
56 - 636.245 - 6.630.355 
57 - 699.869 - 7.330.224 
58 - 769.856 - 8.100.081 
59 - 846.842 - 8.946.923 
60 - 931.526 - 9.878.449 
61 - 1.024.678 - 10.903.128 
62 - 1.127.146 - 12.030.275 
63 - 1.239.861 - 13.270.137 
64 - 1.363.847 - 14.633.984 
65 - 1.500.232 - 16.134.217 
66 - 1.650.255 - 17.784.473 
67 - 1.815.281 - 19.599.754 
68 - 1.996.809 - 21.596.563 
69 - 2.196.490 - 23.793.054 
70 - 2.416.139 - 26.209.193 
71 - 2.657.753 - 28.866.946 
72 - 2.923.528 - 31.790.474 
73 - 3.215.881 - 35.006.355 
74 - 3.537.469 - 38.543.824 
75 - 3.891.216 - 42.435.039 
76 - 4.280.337 - 46.715.377 
77 - 4.708.371 - 51.423.748 
78 - 5.179.208 - 56.602.956 
79 - 5.697.129 - 62.300.085 
80 - 6.266.842 - 68.566.927 
81 - 6.893.526 - 75.460.454 
82 - 7.582.879 - 83.043.332 
83 - 8.341.167 - 91.384.499 
84 - 9.175.283 - 100.559.783 
85 - 10.092.812 - 110.652.594 
86 - 11.102.093 - 121.754.687 
87 - 12.212.302 - 133.966.990 
88 - 13.433.532 - 147.400.522 
89 - 14.776.886 - 162.177.408 
90 - 16.254.574 - 178.431.982 
91 - 17.880.032 - 196.312.014 
92 - 19.668.035 - 215.980.049 
93 - 21.634.838 - 237.614.887 
94 - 23.798.322 - 261.413.209 
95 - 26.178.154 - 287.591.363 
96 - 28.795.970 - 316.387.333 
97 - 31.675.567 - 348.062.900 
98 - 34.843.123 - 382.906.024 
99 - 38.327.436 - 421.233.459 
100 - 42.160.179 - 463.393.639
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